STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Heather Glen Addition to the Crossing, Phase I

53B1929

STRUCTURES

3x3SAS	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Total Cost		5	ea	\$ 1,580.00	
Type H Inlet 7 ee \$ 1,225.00 \$ 8,575.00 Engineering @ 10%	Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10%	L	<u> </u>			
Total Cost	Type H Inlet	7	ea	\$ 1,225.00	
18" RCP AE w/ Gate 1 ea \$ 990.00 \$ 990.00 Engineering @ 10% \$ 99.00 Total Cost \$ 1,089.00 Engineering @ 10% Total Cost \$ 1,089.00 Engineering @ 10% Total Cost \$ 1 En					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost \$ 1,089.00 \$ 1,089.00 Engineering @ 10% Total Cost		 _			
Total Cost		1 1	ea	\$ 990.00	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				4 4 666 66	
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost			\$ 1,089.00	\$ 1,089.00
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	((E			<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineening @ 10%				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	l dar cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				-	
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	- Cost	 			
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost		+			
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					· — — — — —
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost		 			
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost	<u> </u>			
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	lotal Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Finalization @ 100/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					When the same the same to the
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%	1			
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost					
Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
\$ 19,211.50			· — — — —		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	GRAND IOTAL COST				φ 19,∠11.50

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	10/18/2006

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Heather Glen Addition to the Crossing, Phase I

53B1929

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Ur	nit Cost		Total Cost
12" RCP	105	LF	\$	34.00	\$	3,570.00
Engineering @ 10%					\$	357.00
Total Cost			\$	37.40	\$	3,927.00
15" RCP	613	LF	\$	35.00	\$	21,455.00
Engineering @ 10%					\$	2,145.50
Total Cost			\$	38.50	\$	23,600.50
18" RCP	237	LF	\$	38.00	\$	9,006.00
Engineering @ 10%				41.80	\$	900.60
Total Cost	+		\$	41.80	\$	9,906.60
Engineering @ 10%			+			
Total Cost			╁			
	+		1		<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%			1			
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost			╁			
l otal Cost	+		 			
Engineering @ 10%			+			
Linginooning @ 1070			+			
			+			
Engineering @ 10%			†			
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						:
Total Cost			<u> </u>			
			┷			
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost			-			
			-			
Engineering @ 10%	1		+			
Total Cost			╁		**************************************	
	+					
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
			1			
Engineering @ 10%					***************************************	
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost			╄	ļ		.
Engineering @ 109/			-			
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost						
			1	I		·
GRAND TOTAL COST	•			_	\$	37,434.10

Prepared By:	JD		
Date:	10/18/2006		